
 

 
 
 
 

 
FACILITIES LIST CONTACTS NOTES 

HOTELS   

Franceschi Park Hotel info@franceschiparkhotel.com| +39 0436 867041  

Càmina Hotel & Spa info@caminacortina.it | +39 0436 2665  

Boutique Hotel Villa Blu booking@hotelvillablucortina.it | +39 0436 867541  

Hotel Mirage mailto:info@miragecortina.com| +39 0436 868510  

Hotel Montana montana@cortina-hotel.com  

Ambra Cortina Luxury & Fashion Boutique Hotel info@hotelambracortina.it | +39 0436 867344  

Hotel Bellaria info@hbellaria.it | +39 0436 2505  

Hotel Lajadira info@hotellajadira.it| +39 0436 5745  

Faloria Mountain Spa Resort info@faloriasparesort.com  

Hotel De La Poste manaigo@delaposte.it  

Hotel Menardi info@hotelmenardi.it | +39 0436 2400  

Hotel Trieste info@hoteltriestecortina.it | +39 0436 2245  
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Hotel Villa Alpina info@villaalpina.it | +39 0436 2418  

Hotel Cristallo Resort & Spa info@cristallo.it | 0436 881647  

Hotel Columbia info@hcolumbia.it | +39 0436 3607  

MOUNTAIN LODGES   

Rifugio Averau rifugioaverau@gmail.com | +39 0436 4660  

Rifugio Cappanna Tondi info@rifugiocapannatondi.it | +39 0436 5775  

Rifugio Faloria rifugiofaloria@faloriacristallo.it | +39 0436 2737  

Rifugio Col Gallina info@rifugiocolgallina.com | +39 0436 2939  

Rifugio Scoiattoli rifugio.scoiattoli@dolomiti.org| +39 0436 867939  

Rifugio Duca D'Aosta info@rifugioducadaosta.com| +39 0436 2780  

Rifugio Dibona rifugiodibona@gmail.com| +39 0436 960294  

ALPINE GUIDES   

Guide Cortina360  info@cortina360.it| +39 3347972372 Indoor climbing at the indoor climbing centre Lino 
Lacedelli, bar open from 8:00 am to 11.00 pm 

 
Guide Alpine Cortina 

 
info@guidecortina.com | +39 0436 868505 

Excursions, via ferratas, e-bike excursions at sunset 
and Forest Bathing with dinner in a mountain lodge 
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SUMMER ACTIVITIES FOR CHILDREN AND AFTER 
WORK ACTIVITIES 

  

Asd Fairplay info@asdfairlay.it| +39 327 378 0234 Summer activities for children 

Sport Par Pize sportparpizecortina@gmail.com | +39 3396046884 Summer activities for children 

 
Ristorante Col Druscié 1778m 

gastronomia@freccianelcielo.com| +39 0436 862372 
– 
+39 340 7750891 

A dinner dedicated to the moon, stars, 
constellations, planets, food and wine tastings 

 
Freccia nel Cielo Tofana 

 
info@freccianelcielo.com| +39 0436 5052 

Ascent with gondola to Col Druscié and downhill 
excursion at sunset through woods and lakes 
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